TAB#
080289
080290

080291
080292
080293
080294
080295
080296

080297

080298
080299

080300

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

10

All Employees
All Employees

All Departments, School Sites and
Parent Involvement Personnel

All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans,
and Campus Supervisors

All Principals, SDFSC/TUPE School
Representatives

All Principals, Teachers with
SmartBoards

Principals, Intervention Teachers,
Coaches, APL'’s, Program Specialists

Principals, Teachers, Grades K-5
Principals, Community Relations
Liaisons and Designees responsible for
Parent Involvement

Certificated Employees

Certificated Employees

Credentialed Teachers

SUBJECT
Job Opportunities
12th Annual Teddy Bear Picnic

Parent Involvement Requirements for Title | Schools

Administrative Hearings: Presentation,
Thursday, November 1, 2007

SDFSC/TUPE School Representatives’ Meeting - Friday,
October 26, 2007, 9:00 — 10:00 AM, Main Conference Room

SmartBoard Users Group
SB 472 Training — Reading Intervention — Fast Track
Houghton Mifflin Science Kits, K-5

Parent Involvement In-service

Reminder of Mandatory On-Line Renewals
Updated Information on CLAD/CTEL

National Board for Professional Teaching Standards Scholarship

Printable TAB — Click Here

October 25, 2007

Volume XII|I
Published weekly by the
Communications Department

~N

Number 12

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080289.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080290.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080291.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080292.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080293.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080294.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080295.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080296.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080297.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080298.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080299.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/080300.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/0708/102507/Printable%20TAB%2010-25-07.pdf

	TABLE OF CONTENTS

