The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	SUBJECT
080289	All Employees	Job Opportunities
080290	All Employees	12th Annual Teddy Bear Picnic
080291	All Departments, School Sites and Parent Involvement Personnel	Parent Involvement Requirements for Title I Schools
080292	All Principals, Vice Principals, Deans, and Campus Supervisors	Administrative Hearings: Presentation, Thursday, November 1, 2007
080293	All Principals, SDFSC/TUPE School Representatives	SDFSC/TUPE School Representatives' Meeting - Friday, October 26, 2007, 9:00 – 10:00 AM, Main Conference Room
080294	All Principals, Teachers with SmartBoards	SmartBoard Users Group
080295	Principals, Intervention Teachers, Coaches, APL's, Program Specialists	SB 472 Training – Reading Intervention – Fast Track
080296	Principals, Teachers, Grades K-5	Houghton Mifflin Science Kits, K-5
080297	Principals, Community Relations Liaisons and Designees responsible for Parent Involvement	Parent Involvement In-service
080298	Certificated Employees	Reminder of Mandatory On-Line Renewals
<u>080299</u>	Certificated Employees	Updated Information on CLAD/CTEL
080300	Credentialed Teachers	National Board for Professional Teaching Standards Scholarship
		Printable TAB – Click Here



October 25, 2007

Volume XIII Number 12

Published weekly by the Communications Department